

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>22.02.2024</u>		<p>FA No.97 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. B.D. Pandey with Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, learned counsel for appellatant and Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for respondent nos. 1 and 2.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 2. Mr. B.D. Pandey, Advocate, has sought one week's time to file his Vakalatnama. 3. Amended memo is taken on record. 4. Issue notice to respondent nos.3/1 to 3/3. 5. Steps to be taken within a week. 6. List on 16.04.2024. 7. Interim order dated 30.06.2022 is extended till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 22.02.2024</p> <p>Neha</p>

--	--	--	--